Theatrics Term Dates Autumn 2024

Fradley Autumn Term Dates

Thursday September 51" 12" 19" 26
Thursday October 3@ 10" 171 24

(Closed Thursday October 315 for half term)
Thursday November 71 14" 21st 28

Thursday December 5" normal class times at Fradley

Thursday December 12" Technical Rehearsal — Rugeley Rose Theatre (double session)

Sunday December 15" Christmas Concert & Awards at the Rugeley Rose Theatre

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)

Singers Collective Autumn Term Dates

Thursday September 51" 12 19" 26

Thursday October 3@ 10" 17" 24

(Closed Thursday October 315 for half term)

Thursday November 71" 14t 21st 28

Thursday December 5" at Fradley (&) December 12" at the Rose Theatre

(Fradley is unavailable to us today)
Sunday December 22" Performing in the Christmas Carol Concert at Elford Church at 4.00pm to
family and friends (arrival earlier in the afternoon for sound check — time to be advised)

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)

Martin Heath Autumn Term Dates

Friday September 61" 13" 20" 27t

Friday October 4 11" 18" 25"

(Closed Friday November 15 for half term)
Friday November 8" 151 22d 29t

Friday December 6" normal class times at the Martin Heath Hall

Friday December 13" Technical Rehearsal — Martin Heath Hall (double session)

Saturday December 14" Christmas Concert & Awards at the Rugeley Rose Theatre

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)




Scotch Orchard Autumn Term Dates

Saturday September 71 14t 21st 28

Saturday October 5" 12" 19" 26"

(Closed Saturday November 2" for half term)

Saturday November 9™ 16" 23 30

Saturday December 7™ normal class times at Scotch Orchard

Saturday December 14" Tech/Rehearsal (double session) at the Rugeley Rose Theatre

Sunday December 15" Christmas Concert & Awards at the Rugeley Rose Theatre

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)

Spectrum Autumn Term Dates

Friday September 61" 13" 20" 27t

Friday October 4 11" 18" 25"

(Closed Friday November 15 for half term)
Friday November 8" 15 22nd 29t

Friday December 6™ normal class times at Scotch Orchard

Thursday December 12" Dress Rehearsal — Rugeley Rose Theatre (double session)

Saturday December 14" Spectrum Show at the Rugeley Rose Theatre 7.45pm

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)

Adlib Autumn Term Dates

Friday September 6" 13" 20" 27t

Friday October 4 11" 18" 25"

(Closed Friday November 15 for half term)
Friday November 8" 15t 22nd 29t

Friday December 6 normal class times at Scotch Orchard

Friday December 13" Dress Rehearsal — Rugeley Rose Theatre (double session)
Sunday December 15" Adlib Show at the Rugeley Rose Theatre 7.45pm

(Closed for the Christmas Holidays)




